
YACHT MENU

"NO LITERATURE IS RICHER THAN THAT
OF THE SEA. NO STORY IS MORE
ENTHRALLING, NO TRADITION IS MORE
SECURE."

- FELIX RIESENBERG



B R U N C H

PARFAIT
Greek Yogurt, Honey, Granola, Berries  $8

FRESH FRUIT BOWL  $11

MINI MUFFIN PLATTER
2-3 Guests $10  /  4-6 Guests $20

MINI DANISH PLATTER
2-3 Guests $12  /  4-6 Guests $22

BROWNIE & COOKIE PLATTER
2-3 Guests $12  /  4-6 Guests $22

I C O N A  Y A C H T  M E N U

L I G H T  B I T E S

F O O D  S E T  U P ,  D E L I V E R Y  &  S E R V E R  F E E  O F  $ 2 0 0  A P P L I E S
I N C L U D E S :  L E M O N S  &  L I M E S ,  C H A M P A G N E  G L A S S E S ,  M I X I N G  G L A S S E S ,  P L A T E S ,  S I L V E R W A R E ,  N A P K I N S  &  C O O L E R  W I T H  I C E

 -  F O O D  P R I C I N G  P E R  P E R S O N  U N L E S S  I N D I C A T E D ,  D O E S  N O T  I N C L U D E  6 . 6 2 5 %  T A X  -

S E A F O O D  P L A T T E R

SHRIMP COCKTAIL, OYSTERS ON THE HALF, 
GREEN LIP MUSSELS, SNOW CRAB CLAW 
Served with Lemon, Cocktail Sauce & Mustard Sauce
2-3 Guests $70 / 4-6 Guests $140
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CHEESE & SUMMER BERRIES  $12

VEGETABLES & CURED MEATS  $12

ROASTED VEGETABLE PASTA SALAD  $8

ICONA SALAD
Crispy Romaine, Cherry Tomato, Dried Cranberries,
Candied Walnuts, Fresh Mango, Red Onions, Feta
With A Mango Vinaigrette  $10

MANGO CRAB SALSA
Served with Tri-Color Tortilla Chips $16

SESAME TUNA
Seared Sushi Sesame Encrusted Tuna, Thin Sliced,
Seaweed Salad with Teriyaki & Wasabi Drizzle  $18

SEAFOOD CEVICHE
Served with Tri-Color Tortilla Chips $18

W R A P S  &  K E T T L E  C H I P S

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP  $14

TURKEY BLT WRAP  $13

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF



I C O N A  Y A C H T  B O T T L E  S E R V I C E

V O D K A

E A C H  B O T T L E  O F  S P I R I T S  I N C L U D E S  C H O I C E  O F  3  S T A N D A R D  M I X E R S
C L U B  S O D A ,  T O N I C  W A T E R ,  C R A N B E R R Y ,  P I N E A P P L E ,  O R A N G E  J U I C E ,  O R  C O C A ~ C O L A  P R O D U C T
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TITO'S

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

$225

$250

$250

T E Q U I L A

$275

$325

$350

W H I S K E Y

$225

$225

$300

$250

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK'S

ALIBI

$225

$275

$250

R U M

BACARDI SUPERIOR

CAPTAIN MORGAN

MALIBU  

$200

$200

$200

A D D - O N S

RED BULL (6)

SF RED BULL (6)

WATERMELON RED BULL (6)

FIJI WATER (6) 500 ML 

$36

$36

$36

$36

R E D

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET 
MONDAVI SELECT CABERNET
CHATEAU SOUVERAIN PINOT
STORY POINT PINOT
CHATEAU SOUVERAIN MERLOT
PROPHECY RED BLEND

$75
$60
$60
$70
$60
$65

W H I T E

B U B B L E S

LA MARCA PROSECCO

LA MARCA ROSÉ

MOËT IMPÉRIAL

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW

DOM PÉRIGNON 

$75

$100

$175

$185

$500

WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY
MONDAVI SELECT CHARDONNAY
DAVINCI PINOT GRIGIO
BELLA SERA PINOT GRIGIO
WHITE HAVEN SAUV BLANC
STARBOROUGH SAUV BLANC

$75
$60
$75
$60
$75
$60



M E E T I N G S  &  S P E C I A L  E V E N T S

Speak with your ICONA team member about a la carte options for smaller groups.
Please Note: If any members of your group have food allergies or special dietary needs, please alert us in advance so we can accommodate them. 

Our culinary team is happy to help with additional suggestions and modifications.
$100 bartender fee applies to all cash & consumption bars. $100 fee applies to all attended stations. $200 server & setup fee applies to Yacht.

Pricing does not include 21% service fee or applicable NJ sales tax.

ICONA.com | ICONAMeansBusiness.com

V = Vegan   GF = Gluten Free


